COVID-19
Safety Signage
Information & Guidance
Floor Marking
Social Distancing Aids
Personal Protection Signs
Cleaning & Hygiene Signs
Construction Sites Signage
Help Stop the Spread
Help remind workers and the public of their
responsibilities in terms of hygiene and social
distancing, which are considered vital to help
in the fight to stop the spread of the
COVID-19 virus.
How To Order
Due to the nature of these products, we are asking that all orders are provided in writing. To help
with this, we have created an online order form. Alternatively, emailed orders and company PO's
will be accepted. We will NOT be taking orders via telephone.
To access the order form, look out for this
button throughout the brouchure or click
below to view now.
(Right click and open in new tab)
It is important that you provide all the
information requested on the form, as
this helps in processing your order in the
fastest manner.
Please ensure that you have entered the
product codes and quantities for each
item.
Terms & Conditions
Please note, these are in addition to our standard conditions of sale (available on request).
• Delivery for these products is typically 3-5 working days.
We have excellent stock levels but due to the nature of the products and current demand,
there may be extended lead times on some products.
• These products are NON-RETURNABLE. Unfortunately, we do not offer sale or return on
this product range.
• Only orders in writing will be accepted. Verbal orders will not be accepted.
Orders under £100 will incur a £7.50 carriage contribution.
Information & Guidance
1
Rigid Plastic
U-18424H  250x300mm   £10.91
U-18424K  300x400mm   £13.76
Self Adhesive Vinyl
U-28424H  250x300mm   £6.50
U-28424K  300x400mm   £8.56
Desktop Sign 3mm Rigid
Acrylic 300 x 210mm
U-54993   £21.63
The ideal choice for creating a free standing display
quickly and easily. The graphic is protected inside the
roller cartridge when the stand is not in use and a carry
case is provided for easy transportation. Manufactured
from PVC banner material, aluminum base and top bar
with a retractable tensioning system.
Roller Banner
800 x 2000mm
U-58428  £127.29
Rigid Plastic
U-18423H  250x300mm   £10.91
U-18423K  300x400mm   £13.76
Self Adhesive Vinyl
U-28423H  250x300mm   £6.50
U-28423K  300x400mm   £8.56
Rigid Plastic
U-18426K  300x400mm   £13.76
U-18423P  400x600mm   £21.63
Rigid Plastic
U-15029H  250x300mm   £10.91
Self Adhesive Vinyl
U-25029H  250x300mm   £6.50
Rigid Plastic
U-18427H  250x300mm   £10.91
U-18427K  300x400mm   £13.76
Self Adhesive Vinyl
U-28427H  250x300mm   £6.50
(Right click and open in new tab)
Synthetic Paper 594 x 420mm
U-54992   £19.56
Synthetic Paper 420 x 594mm
U-55000  £19.56
Synthetic Paper 420 x 594mm
U-55021  £19.56